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Location

FB-DIMM Device Identifiers

Connector

Number

FB-DIMM Group

CMP module

Memory module

/SYS/MB/CPUx/CMPx/BR1/CH0/D0
/SYS/MB/CPUx/CMPx/BR1/CH1/D0
/SYS/MB/CPUx/CMPx/BR0/CHO0/D0
/SYS/MB/CPUx/CMPx/BR0/CH1/D0
Motherboard connector

/SYS/MB/MEMx/CMPx/BR1/CH1/D2
/SYS/MB/MEMx/CMPx/BR1/CH1/D3
/SYS/MB/MEMx/CMPx/BR1/CH0/D2
/SYS/MB/MEMx/CMPx/BR1/CH0/D3

/SYS/MB/MEMx/CMPx/BR0/CH1/D2
/SYS/MB/MEMx/CMPx/BR0/CH1/D3
/SYS/MB/MEMx/CMPx/BR0/CH0/D2
/SYS/MB/MEMx/CMPx/BR0/CH0/D3

/SYS/MB/MEMx/CMPx/BR0/CH1/D1
/SYS/MB/MEMx/CMPx/BR0/CH0/D1
/SYS/MB/MEMx/CMPx/BR1/CH0/D1
/SYS/MB/MEMx/CMPx/BR1/CH1/D1
Motherboard connector

1792
1896
1585
1687

1471
11573
71066
J1167

1847
]948
7660
1762

1746
J511
1927
J1344

Group 1°
(4 FB-DIMMs)

Group 2
(4 FB-DIMMs)

Group 3
(8 FB-DIMMs)

* B

Rt - SEIBHIEGEI~

FB-DIMM & i 5 CMP g%

R S I A 1 - i

/SYS/MB/CPU0/CMP0/BR1/CHO0/DO0 %L FB-DIMM 7t CMP

OB RIS -
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